
Name 
Position 
Office 
Address 
City 
Email 
Phone 

Jennifer Wothe 
Administrator 
Clearwater City 
P.O. Box 9 
Clearwater, MN 55320 
cityofclearwater@mywdo.com 
320.558.2428 

David Nelson 
Chairman 
Clearwater Township 
15288 State HWY 24 
Clearwater, MN 55320 
david.k.nelson.b44j@statefarm.com 
320.558.6333 

William Lohr 
ROW Program Manager 
FHWA 
380 Jackson ST, Galtier Plz, 500 
St. Paul, MN 55101 
william.lohr@fhwa.dot.gov 
651.291.6119 

Valerie K.R. Svensson 
Municipal/Utilities Director 
MnDOT 
395 John Ireland BLVD 
St. Paul, MN 55155 
val.svensson@dot.state.mn.us 
651.366.4664 

Name 
Position 
Office 
Address 
City 
Email 
Phone 

Jerry Finch 
Supervisor 
Lynden Township 
19035 CR 44 
Clearwater, MN 55320 
jlmjfinch@gmail.com 
612.799.5605 

Bruce Westby 
City Engineer 
Monticello City 
505 Walnut Street, Suite 1 
Monticello, MN 55362 
bruce.westby@ci.monticello.mn.us 
763.271.3236 

Franklin Denn 
Chairman 
Monticello Township 
7397 Eisele AV NE 
Monticello, MN 55362 
 
763.295.2027 

Rena Weber 
Administrator/Clerk 
Rockville City 
229 Broadway ST E 
Rockville, MN 56369 
rweber@rockvillecity.org 
320.251.5836 

Name 
Position 
Office 
Address 
City 
Email 
Phone 

John F. Jones III 
Chairman 
Silver Creek Township 
13919 Clementa AV NW 
Monticello, MN 55362 
johnjf@tds.com 
763.878.1326 

Bob Kroll 
Mayor 
St. Augusta City 
22731 43rd Av 
St. Augusta, MN 56301 
staugusta@mywdo.com 
320.259.8610 

Matt Glaesman 
Development/Planning Director 
St. Cloud City 
400 2nd ST S 
St. Cloud, MN 56301 
matt.glaesman@ci.stcloud.mn.us 
302.255.7218 

Matt Symalla 
Supervisor 
St. Joseph Township 
2835 Meadow Lane 
Waite Park, MN 56387 
mttsy@hotmail.com 
320.251.4650 

Name 
Position 
Office 
Address 
City 
Email 
Phone 

Leigh Lenzmeier 
Commissioner 
Stearns County 
919 W St. Germain, Ste 2000 
St. Cloud, MN 56303 
leigh.lenzmeier@co.stearns.mn.us 
320.251.0653 

William Barber 
Planning Coordinator 
Waite Park City 
19 13th AV N 
Waite Park, MN 56387 
bbarber@waitepark.org 
320.656.8936 

Rose Thelen 
Commissioner 
Wright County 
Gov’t Center, 10 2nd ST NW 
Buffalo, MN 55313 
rose.thelen@co.wright.mn.us 
763.682.7697 
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